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Diamètre
(en cm)

Longueur
(en cm)

Poids
(en Kg) Couleurs Nb d’unités

(en mL)

6
6
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

40
60
40
60
80

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
280
40
60
80

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
280
40
60
80

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
280
40
60
80

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
280
40
60
80

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
280

1,1
1,6
1,8
2,8
3,6
4,7
5,8
7

8,2
9,3

10,5
11,7
13,1
2,9
4,4
5,8
7,3
9,1
11

12,8
14,6
16,4
18,3
20,5
4,2
6,3
8,4

10,5
13,1
15,8
18,4
21

23,7
26,3
29,5
6,6
9,9

13,2
16,4
20,6
24,7
28,8
32,8
37

41,1
46

11,7
17,5
23,4
29,2
36,5
43,8
51,1
58,4
65,7
73

81,8

Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris

16,7
16,7
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

rondins Profilé
Rondins ronds
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36

Diamètre
(en cm)

Longueur
(en cm)

Poids
(en Kg) Couleurs Nb d’unités

(en mL)

6,8
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

60
40
60
80

100
120
140
160
180
40
60
80

100
120
140
160
180
40
60
80

100
120
150
180
40
60
80

100
120
150
180
40
60
80

100
120
150
175
200
225
250

1,5
2,6
3,9
5,2
6,5
7,8
9,1

10,4
11,7
3,3
5

6,6
8,3
9,9

11,6
13,2
14,9
4,6
6,9
9,2

11,5
13,8
17,3
20,7
5,9
8,8

11,7
14,7
17,6
22

26,4
10,4
15,6
20,9
26,1
31,3
39,1
45,6
52,2
58,7
65,2

Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris
Marron ou gris

14,7
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

rondins Profilé
Rondins demi-lune
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